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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Categoria Tratta 1 (Clt) Tratta 2 (Clt) Tempi Scarto Clt

220 SIMSIG ELENA Perc B - Km 19,

  Categoria : Perc B - Km 19, / Sesso : Donne  

1 224 CANCIANI CATIA Perc B - Km 19, 2h05:18 (1) 1h51:20 (1) 3h56:38 1

2 222 ZIN LAURA Perc B - Km 19, 2h09:52 (2) 1h58:44 (4) 4h08:36 11:58 2

3 223 SANTAROSSA RITA Perc B - Km 19, 2h12:34 (3) 1h57:39 (3) 4h10:13 13:35 3

4 221 DE GIORGIO SUSANNA Perc B - Km 19, 2h20:14 (4) 1h58:52 (5) 4h19:06 22:28 4

5 227 BOSCO CHIARA Perc B - Km 19, 2h34:25 (5) 2h00:34 (6) 4h34:59 38:21 5

6 228 BRACHETTI GRAZIA Perc B - Km 19, 2h34:26 (7) 2h00:34 (6) 4h35:00 38:22 6

7 225 SIGNORI ROMINA Perc B - Km 19, 2h53:48 (8) 1h55:10 (2) 4h48:58 52:20 7

8 226 LUCHESI LORETA Perc B - Km 19, 2h34:25 (5) 2h21:57 (8) 4h56:22 59:44 8

Abbandoni

220 SIMSIG ELENA Perc B - Km 19,

  Categoria : Perc B - Km 19, / Sesso : Uomini  

1 214 TRAMPUS ALESSANDRO Perc B - Km 19, 1h32:35 (1) 1h23:42 (2) 2h56:17 1

2 211 INTERBARTOLO ANDREA Perc B - Km 19, 1h33:45 (2) 1h24:04 (3) 2h57:49 1:32 2

3 202 CIMOLIN HERBERT Perc B - Km 19, 2h02:47 (10) 1h00:53 (1) 3h03:40 7:23 3

4 230 MIU EDDI Perc B - Km 19, 1h36:29 (4) 1h27:57 (4) 3h04:26 8:09 4

5 207 ZANIER MICHELE Perc B - Km 19, 1h35:09 (3) 1h33:48 (5) 3h08:57 12:40 5

6 210 AGOSTINIS PIETRO Perc B - Km 19, 1h38:12 (5) 1h36:44 (7) 3h14:56 18:39 6

7 217 FACCHINI RAFFAELE Perc B - Km 19, 1h43:58 (6) 1h37:34 (8) 3h21:32 25:15 7

8 204 STEFANUTO CLAUDIO Perc B - Km 19, 1h54:19 (7) 1h35:40 (6) 3h29:59 33:42 8

9 213 DARIO GIACOMO Perc B - Km 19, 1h56:43 (8) 1h54:53 (9) 3h51:36 55:19 9

10 216 SBRIZZAI ROBERTO Perc B - Km 19, 2h12:34 (11) 1h57:39 (10) 4h10:13 1h13:56 10

11 219 ELLERO ANDREA Perc B - Km 19, 2h02:14 (9) 2h16:20 (12) 4h18:34 1h22:17 11

12 229 SISTO DANILO Perc B - Km 19, 2h34:27 (14) 2h00:32 (11) 4h34:59 1h38:42 12

13 215 ZORATTI MARIO Perc B - Km 19, 2h22:58 (12) 2h19:18 (13) 4h42:16 1h45:59 13

14 205 CICUTTIN MARCO Perc B - Km 19, 2h30:01 (13) 3h07:56 (14) 5h37:57 2h41:40 14

Abbandoni

201 RINALDI SANTE Perc B - Km 19,

203 TODESCO FIORENZO Perc B - Km 19,

206 MODOLO GIANPAOLO Perc B - Km 19,

208 LUPIERI ANDREA Perc B - Km 19,

209 ZAMPARO MORENO Perc B - Km 19,

212 MENTIL ROBERTO Perc B - Km 19,

218 CAVALLO FRANCESCO Perc B - Km 19,
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  Categoria : Perc A - Km 24,  

1 3 MAMLEEV MIKHAIL Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:22 (2) 1h01:38 (1) 2h42:00 1

2 1 MORASSI ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:21 (1) 1h02:04 (2) 2h42:25 25 2

3 4 BETTEGA CLAUDIO Perc A - Km 24, 1h41:03 (4) 1h04:22 (3) 2h45:25 3:25 3

4 9 NARDINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 1h45:18 (5) 1h09:52 (8) 2h55:10 13:10 4

5 8 DANELUTTI ALEX Perc A - Km 24, 1h47:41 (8) 1h08:25 (4) 2h56:06 14:06 5

6 2 LARGER PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:58 (3) 1h15:29 (17) 2h56:27 14:27 6

7 6 PUNTEL FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 1h48:12 (9) 1h08:45 (5) 2h56:57 14:57 7

8 11 MOROCUTTI GIONNI Perc A - Km 24, 1h47:36 (7) 1h09:57 (9) 2h57:33 15:33 8

9 12 MOROCUTTI ANTONELLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h48:59 (10) 1h09:24 (6) 2h58:23 16:23 9

10 5 GIOVANELLI NICOLA Perc A - Km 24, 1h51:44 (11) 1h09:43 (7) 3h01:27 19:27 10

11 96 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO Perc A - Km 24, 1h46:48 (6) 1h16:22 (21) 3h03:10 21:10 11

12 81 LAZZARO ARON Perc A - Km 24, 1h52:02 (12) 1h11:19 (10) 3h03:21 21:21 12

13 16 ENGLARO GIAN PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h52:19 (13) 1h11:21 (11) 3h03:40 21:40 13

14 146 PIVETTA FEDERICO Perc A - Km 24, 1h54:21 (15) 1h14:02 (14) 3h08:23 26:23 14

15 15 LAZZARA PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h53:28 (14) 1h15:28 (16) 3h08:56 26:56 15

16 66 LAZZARA MIRCO Perc A - Km 24, 1h57:03 (17) 1h13:14 (12) 3h10:17 28:17 16

17 138 GASPARINI TIZIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h00:48 (20) 1h13:47 (13) 3h14:35 32:35 17

18 132 DE BIASIO GIACOMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:31 (24) 1h15:57 (19) 3h17:28 35:28 18

19 53 CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:32 (26) 1h16:59 (24) 3h18:31 36:31 19

20 82 MENEGHEL DANIELE Perc A - Km 24, 1h56:31 (16) 1h22:22 (36) 3h18:53 36:53 20

21 19 CUCCHIARO LIVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:07 (22) 1h18:17 (25) 3h19:24 37:24 21

22 173 MENEGHEL LUCIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:30 (33) 1h14:02 (14) 3h19:32 37:32 22

23 102 GARIBALDI LAVINIA Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:27 (28) 1h16:30 (22) 3h19:57 37:57 23

24 163 DE BIASIO MAX Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:49 (29) 1h16:15 (20) 3h20:04 38:04 24

25 26 DELLA PIETRA FABIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:31 (24) 1h18:46 (28) 3h20:17 38:17 25

26 58 BOSCHIAN BAILO MATTEO Perc A - Km 24, 2h04:11 (31) 1h16:57 (23) 3h21:08 39:08 26

27 101 ROMANIN PAOLA Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:25 (32) 1h15:51 (18) 3h21:16 39:16 27

28 190 GRAY DONNIE Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:07 (22) 1h20:57 (31) 3h22:04 40:04 28

29 92 PIZZINAT DINO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:01 (21) 1h21:54 (35) 3h22:55 40:55 29

30 18 ANDREUTTI LUCA Perc A - Km 24, 1h59:53 (18) 1h24:01 (41) 3h23:54 41:54 30

31 79 GORTAN ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h00:05 (19) 1h24:08 (42) 3h24:13 42:13 31

32 103 SENIK JENNIFER Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:56 (30) 1h20:20 (29) 3h24:16 42:16 32

33 160 VENIER MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:03 (36) 1h18:27 (27) 3h24:30 42:30 33

34 20 CIMENTI GAETANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:35 (27) 1h24:31 (44) 3h26:06 44:06 34

35 94 BUBISUTTI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h08:39 (43) 1h18:21 (26) 3h27:00 45:00 35

36 142 POSOCCO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:11 (39) 1h21:47 (34) 3h28:58 46:58 36

37 21 SEGRADO MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:57 (35) 1h23:35 (39) 3h29:32 47:32 37

38 140 ANDRIANI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:47 (38) 1h23:22 (38) 3h30:09 48:09 38

39 135 FURLAN ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h10:46 (45) 1h21:44 (33) 3h32:30 50:30 39

40 52 DEL ZOTTO STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h09:01 (44) 1h24:09 (43) 3h33:10 51:10 40

41 39 BLANZAN RUDY Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:00 (50) 1h21:30 (32) 3h34:30 52:30 41

42 68 SCARSINI GIULIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:14 (37) 1h28:36 (51) 3h34:50 52:50 42
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43 86 COCEANO FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:06 (47) 1h22:59 (37) 3h35:05 53:05 43

44 164 MARTINIS AURELIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:31 (34) 1h30:37 (57) 3h36:08 54:08 44

45 155 ZULLATO IVANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:03 (53) 1h23:40 (40) 3h37:43 55:43 45

46 88 SANTAROSSA RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:20 (51) 1h25:22 (46) 3h38:42 56:42 46

47 93 ORLANDO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h10:50 (46) 1h29:01 (53) 3h39:51 57:51 47

48 106 MENEAN LUIGINA Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:26 (58) 1h24:43 (45) 3h41:09 59:09 48

49 188 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:58 (55) 1h26:13 (47) 3h41:11 59:11 49

50 136 DE REGGI DARIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:15 (40) 1h34:53 (65) 3h42:08 1h00:08 50

51 147 VISINTINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h43:23 1h01:23 51

52 176 CESCUTTI FLAVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:02 (70) 1h20:22 (30) 3h43:24 1h01:24 52

53 54 CABBAI CLAUDIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:47 (49) 1h30:59 (58) 3h43:46 1h01:46 53

53 43 BRUMAT RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:21 (41) 1h36:25 (69) 3h43:46 1h01:46 53

55 62 NASSIMBENI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h15:32 (57) 1h28:16 (50) 3h43:48 1h01:48 55

56 72 DE CRIGNIS GRAZIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h15:09 (56) 1h29:27 (56) 3h44:36 1h02:36 56

57 85 LIRA GIANCARLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:40 (60) 1h28:05 (49) 3h44:45 1h02:45 57

58 162 RINALDI GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 2h18:23 (62) 1h26:28 (48) 3h44:51 1h02:51 58

59 156 CAPOSASSI HERBERT Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:41 (48) 1h33:23 (64) 3h46:04 1h04:04 59

60 186 URBAN PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h18:19 (61) 1h29:06 (54) 3h47:25 1h05:25 60

61 166 FERUZZI ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:53 (66) 1h28:51 (52) 3h49:44 1h07:44 61

62 63 ROMANO MATTEO Perc A - Km 24, 3h49:57 1h07:57 62

63 41 CACITTI MASSIMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:23 (54) 1h36:27 (70) 3h50:50 1h08:50 63

64 167 TOFFOLI PIERO Perc A - Km 24, 2h21:59 (67) 1h29:23 (55) 3h51:22 1h09:22 64

65 47 OLIVOTTO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:18 (64) 1h31:10 (59) 3h51:28 1h09:28 65

66 128 CAO IVAN Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:50 (65) 1h31:53 (60) 3h52:43 1h10:43 66

67 64 CORTOLEZZIS FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:36 (59) 1h36:13 (68) 3h52:49 1h10:49 67

68 179 MION ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h22:49 (68) 1h32:48 (61) 3h55:37 1h13:37 68

69 133 BELLINA LICIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:00 (69) 1h36:33 (71) 3h59:33 1h17:33 69

70 73 BOSCOLO CARLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:37 (74) 1h33:16 (63) 3h59:53 1h17:53 70

71 104 ROSSI FRANCESCA Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:08 (71) 1h37:19 (73) 4h00:27 1h18:27 71

72 124 PERUZZO FULVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h19:57 (63) 1h40:59 (80) 4h00:56 1h18:56 72

73 95 MICOLI VICTOR Perc A - Km 24, 2h08:15 (42) 1h53:30 (105) 4h01:45 1h19:45 73

74 171 PROSDOCIMO STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:57 (52) 1h49:07 (99) 4h03:04 1h21:04 74

75 74 CORBA ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:19 (76) 1h34:58 (66) 4h04:17 1h22:17 75

75 42 BALLATTORE FABIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:25 (72) 1h37:52 (74) 4h04:17 1h22:17 75

77 108 FINIZIO ANNA Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:06 (75) 1h37:00 (72) 4h06:06 1h24:06 77

78 36 DE CANEVA STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:23 (84) 1h32:57 (62) 4h08:20 1h26:20 78

79 83 URAMONTI RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h30:04 (78) 1h41:04 (81) 4h11:08 1h29:08 79

80 177 VUAN ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h30:35 (79) 1h40:42 (79) 4h11:17 1h29:17 80

81 137 BARADELLO LUCA Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:41 (80) 1h38:43 (75) 4h13:24 1h31:24 81

82 144 GRECO DOMENICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:27 (73) 1h47:15 (93) 4h13:42 1h31:42 82

83 134 CONARDI DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:39 (77) 1h45:03 (90) 4h14:42 1h32:42 83

84 80 NAZZI FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:03 (89) 1h39:11 (76) 4h17:14 1h35:14 84

85 77 SCREM OTHMAR Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:01 (88) 1h40:00 (78) 4h18:01 1h36:01 85

86 23 GOSPARINI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:55 (82) 1h43:19 (83) 4h18:14 1h36:14 86

87 189 MARTINIS DANIELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:25 (91) 1h39:36 (77) 4h19:01 1h37:01 87
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88 117 CICUTIN LARA Perc A - Km 24, 2h44:01 (97) 1h35:26 (67) 4h19:27 1h37:27 88

89 91 GORTANI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:48 (81) 1h44:59 (89) 4h19:47 1h37:47 89

90 29 VENTURA GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:21 (83) 1h44:39 (88) 4h20:00 1h38:00 90

91 127 CODUTTI EMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:30 (85) 1h44:36 (87) 4h20:06 1h38:06 91

92 105 ZANETEL ANNALISA Perc A - Km 24, 2h36:39 (87) 1h43:58 (85) 4h20:37 1h38:37 92

93 187 URBAN VALTER Perc A - Km 24, 2h41:17 (94) 1h42:14 (82) 4h23:31 1h41:31 93

94 125 DAL BIANCO PIETRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h36:37 (86) 1h47:31 (95) 4h24:08 1h42:08 94

95 45 SARTOR MAURIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h41:26 (95) 1h43:47 (84) 4h25:13 1h43:13 95

96 14 MANTELLI FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:34 (92) 1h46:58 (91) 4h26:32 1h44:32 96

97 129 VISENTINI ENRICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:47 (90) 1h48:29 (98) 4h27:16 1h45:16 97

98 40 SCODELLARO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:39 (100) 1h43:58 (85) 4h29:37 1h47:37 98

99 139 PAOLINI FABIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h43:18 (96) 1h49:17 (100) 4h32:35 1h50:35 99

100 110 NODALE LAURA Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:36 (99) 1h47:29 (94) 4h33:05 1h51:05 100

101 184 TOLAZZI GIOVANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:49 (93) 1h53:24 (104) 4h33:13 1h51:13 101

102 121 FOLLADOR CRISTIANA Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:04 (110) 1h47:13 (92) 4h36:17 1h54:17 102

103 46 COLLAVO MASSIMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:04 (106) 1h48:14 (97) 4h36:18 1h54:18 103

103 27 GNESOTTO MASSIMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:06 (107) 1h48:12 (96) 4h36:18 1h54:18 103

105 126 ZORZI ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:00 (98) 1h54:05 (108) 4h39:05 1h57:05 105

106 49 D'ANGELA LORENZO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:58 (105) 1h52:34 (103) 4h39:32 1h57:32 106

107 109 TURCHETTO ELENA Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:41 (104) 1h53:57 (107) 4h40:38 1h58:38 107

108 148 GIACOMINI ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h50:07 (113) 1h50:34 (101) 4h40:41 1h58:41 108

109 25 GRESSANI LUCIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h51:15 (114) 1h51:18 (102) 4h42:33 2h00:33 109

110 113 BONANNI IRIS Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:24 (111) 1h53:37 (106) 4h43:01 2h01:01 110

111 145 CHIARATO ENRICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:19 (108) 1h54:45 (109) 4h43:04 2h01:04 111

112 175 DEL GOBBO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:31 (102) 2h00:23 (120) 4h46:54 2h04:54 112

113 65 STEFANINI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:41 (109) 1h58:36 (117) 4h47:17 2h05:17 113

114 165 BINOTTO GIULIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h53:40 (117) 1h55:18 (110) 4h48:58 2h06:58 114

115 169 PALMISANO FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:46 (101) 2h03:52 (126) 4h49:38 2h07:38 115

116 100 ANTONELLI GIANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h52:47 (115) 1h57:18 (115) 4h50:05 2h08:05 116

117 111 NONINO MARTA Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:01 (118) 1h56:39 (113) 4h50:40 2h08:40 117

118 149 FALOMO ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:03 (119) 1h56:38 (112) 4h50:41 2h08:41 118

119 84 KLINEC GIULIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:43 (112) 2h03:42 (125) 4h53:25 2h11:25 119

120 78 DE PAULI GIORGIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h58:41 (122) 1h57:04 (114) 4h55:45 2h13:45 120

121 123 NOVELLI ALESSIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h53:36 (116) 2h02:19 (123) 4h55:55 2h13:55 121

122 98 PELESSONI RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h55:06 (121) 2h01:10 (121) 4h56:16 2h14:16 122

123 122 ZITTER ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:08 (120) 2h02:44 (124) 4h56:52 2h14:52 123

124 159 GRAY SHANNON MICHAEL Perc A - Km 24, 3h01:29 (123) 1h58:11 (116) 4h59:40 2h17:40 124

125 22 GO' GIANMARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h05:00 (128) 1h55:39 (111) 5h00:39 2h18:39 125

126 97 MERONI CARLO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:19 (125) 1h59:32 (119) 5h01:51 2h19:51 126

127 161 MORETTI FERDINANDO Perc A - Km 24, 3h06:12 (129) 1h59:23 (118) 5h05:35 2h23:35 127

128 185 ANTONEL MARIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:31 (102) 2h26:16 (135) 5h12:47 2h30:47 128

129 70 AMATO GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:26 (126) 2h11:06 (131) 5h13:32 2h31:32 129

130 51 PETRUSSA PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:40 (127) 2h18:17 (133) 5h20:57 2h38:57 130

131 90 CEVRO-VUKOVIC RENZO Perc A - Km 24, 3h14:46 (133) 2h09:36 (128) 5h24:22 2h42:22 131

132 33 DEFEND ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 3h07:34 (130) 2h16:52 (132) 5h24:26 2h42:26 132
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133 182 PIERMARINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h24:20 (136) 2h02:13 (122) 5h26:33 2h44:33 133

134 181 FACCO MASSIMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:06 (124) 2h26:33 (136) 5h28:39 2h46:39 134

135 71 PRAVISANI EZIO Perc A - Km 24, 3h20:45 (135) 2h08:24 (127) 5h29:09 2h47:09 135

136 56 LIBERATORE SIRO Perc A - Km 24, 3h20:43 (134) 2h09:37 (129) 5h30:20 2h48:20 136

137 34 DEGANO STEPHANO Perc A - Km 24, 3h12:38 (132) 2h18:18 (134) 5h30:56 2h48:56 137

138 116 DI LENARDO CHIARA Perc A - Km 24, 3h26:46 (137) 2h10:07 (130) 5h36:53 2h54:53 138

139 24 SIMINI ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 3h10:52 (131) 2h26:54 (137) 5h37:46 2h55:46 139

140 76 FLOREANINI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 3h29:15 (138) 2h33:09 (138) 6h02:24 3h20:24 140

Assenti

7 SCANU MARIO Perc A - Km 24,

10 PIERANTONI DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24,

17 DEREANI BENIAMINO Perc A - Km 24,

28 CARLOT FRANCO Perc A - Km 24,

30 SENIK DAVID Perc A - Km 24,

31 GRIZON SEBASTIANO Perc A - Km 24,

35 PASUT ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24,

37 FACCA FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24,

38 SBRIZZAI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24,

50 PARPINEL PIERLUIGI Perc A - Km 24,

55 CARLET ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24,

57 PIUSSI GABRIELE Perc A - Km 24,

59 GATTO DENIS Perc A - Km 24,

60 GATTO MICHELE Perc A - Km 24,

61 TURCHET LUCA Perc A - Km 24,

67 MIKLAVIC STEFKO Perc A - Km 24,

69 DA RIOS DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24,

87 RATTIN ANDREA Perc A - Km 24,

89 VISENTIN ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24,

99 SPONGA MARCO Perc A - Km 24,

107 LAVEZZARI FRANCESCA Perc A - Km 24,

115 GATTO MONIA Perc A - Km 24,

120 CIMENTI BELINDA Perc A - Km 24,

130 OLIVO NEVIO Perc A - Km 24,

131 ROMANO FRANCO Perc A - Km 24,

143 DROGHINI SAURO Perc A - Km 24,

150 MONTAGNER NICOLA Perc A - Km 24,

152 MASCIA GIANLUCA Perc A - Km 24,

153 SANZIN WALTER Perc A - Km 24,

157 BORSATO LUCIO Perc A - Km 24,

158 FORNI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24,

168 CHIARADIA MATTEO Perc A - Km 24,

174 DANGELO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24,

178 REGATTIN LUCIANO Perc A - Km 24,
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Abbandoni

13 FRATTINO SILVANO Perc A - Km 24,

32 BORTOLUSSI ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24,

48 IACUZZO PIERGIORGIO Perc A - Km 24,

112 SILVESTRI RAFFAELLA Perc A - Km 24,

141 STURAM AMEDEO Perc A - Km 24,

154 PASIN BRUNO Perc A - Km 24,

172 RINALDI MARIO Perc A - Km 24,

180 COSTA TIBERIO Perc A - Km 24,

  Categoria : Perc A - Km 24, / Sesso : Donne  

1 102 GARIBALDI LAVINIA Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:27 (1) 1h16:30 (2) 3h19:57 1

2 101 ROMANIN PAOLA Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:25 (3) 1h15:51 (1) 3h21:16 1:19 2

3 103 SENIK JENNIFER Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:56 (2) 1h20:20 (3) 3h24:16 4:19 3

4 106 MENEAN LUIGINA Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:26 (4) 1h24:43 (4) 3h41:09 21:12 4

5 104 ROSSI FRANCESCA Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:08 (5) 1h37:19 (7) 4h00:27 40:30 5

6 108 FINIZIO ANNA Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:06 (6) 1h37:00 (6) 4h06:06 46:09 6

7 117 CICUTIN LARA Perc A - Km 24, 2h44:01 (8) 1h35:26 (5) 4h19:27 59:30 7

8 105 ZANETEL ANNALISA Perc A - Km 24, 2h36:39 (7) 1h43:58 (8) 4h20:37 1h00:40 8

9 110 NODALE LAURA Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:36 (9) 1h47:29 (10) 4h33:05 1h13:08 9

10 121 FOLLADOR CRISTIANA Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:04 (11) 1h47:13 (9) 4h36:17 1h16:20 10

11 109 TURCHETTO ELENA Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:41 (10) 1h53:57 (12) 4h40:38 1h20:41 11

12 113 BONANNI IRIS Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:24 (12) 1h53:37 (11) 4h43:01 1h23:04 12

13 111 NONINO MARTA Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:01 (13) 1h56:39 (13) 4h50:40 1h30:43 13

14 116 DI LENARDO CHIARA Perc A - Km 24, 3h26:46 (14) 2h10:07 (14) 5h36:53 2h16:56 14

Assenti

107 LAVEZZARI FRANCESCA Perc A - Km 24,

115 GATTO MONIA Perc A - Km 24,

120 CIMENTI BELINDA Perc A - Km 24,

Abbandoni

112 SILVESTRI RAFFAELLA Perc A - Km 24,

  Categoria : Perc A - Km 24, / Sesso : Uomini  

1 3 MAMLEEV MIKHAIL Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:22 (2) 1h01:38 (1) 2h42:00 1

2 1 MORASSI ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:21 (1) 1h02:04 (2) 2h42:25 25 2

3 4 BETTEGA CLAUDIO Perc A - Km 24, 1h41:03 (4) 1h04:22 (3) 2h45:25 3:25 3
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4 9 NARDINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 1h45:18 (5) 1h09:52 (8) 2h55:10 13:10 4

5 8 DANELUTTI ALEX Perc A - Km 24, 1h47:41 (8) 1h08:25 (4) 2h56:06 14:06 5

6 2 LARGER PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h40:58 (3) 1h15:29 (17) 2h56:27 14:27 6

7 6 PUNTEL FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 1h48:12 (9) 1h08:45 (5) 2h56:57 14:57 7

8 11 MOROCUTTI GIONNI Perc A - Km 24, 1h47:36 (7) 1h09:57 (9) 2h57:33 15:33 8

9 12 MOROCUTTI ANTONELLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h48:59 (10) 1h09:24 (6) 2h58:23 16:23 9

10 5 GIOVANELLI NICOLA Perc A - Km 24, 1h51:44 (11) 1h09:43 (7) 3h01:27 19:27 10

11 96 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO Perc A - Km 24, 1h46:48 (6) 1h16:22 (20) 3h03:10 21:10 11

12 81 LAZZARO ARON Perc A - Km 24, 1h52:02 (12) 1h11:19 (10) 3h03:21 21:21 12

13 16 ENGLARO GIAN PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h52:19 (13) 1h11:21 (11) 3h03:40 21:40 13

14 146 PIVETTA FEDERICO Perc A - Km 24, 1h54:21 (15) 1h14:02 (14) 3h08:23 26:23 14

15 15 LAZZARA PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 1h53:28 (14) 1h15:28 (16) 3h08:56 26:56 15

16 66 LAZZARA MIRCO Perc A - Km 24, 1h57:03 (17) 1h13:14 (12) 3h10:17 28:17 16

17 138 GASPARINI TIZIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h00:48 (20) 1h13:47 (13) 3h14:35 32:35 17

18 132 DE BIASIO GIACOMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:31 (24) 1h15:57 (18) 3h17:28 35:28 18

19 53 CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:32 (26) 1h16:59 (22) 3h18:31 36:31 19

20 82 MENEGHEL DANIELE Perc A - Km 24, 1h56:31 (16) 1h22:22 (33) 3h18:53 36:53 20

21 19 CUCCHIARO LIVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:07 (22) 1h18:17 (23) 3h19:24 37:24 21

22 173 MENEGHEL LUCIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:30 (30) 1h14:02 (14) 3h19:32 37:32 22

23 163 DE BIASIO MAX Perc A - Km 24, 2h03:49 (28) 1h16:15 (19) 3h20:04 38:04 23

24 26 DELLA PIETRA FABIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:31 (24) 1h18:46 (26) 3h20:17 38:17 24

25 58 BOSCHIAN BAILO MATTEO Perc A - Km 24, 2h04:11 (29) 1h16:57 (21) 3h21:08 39:08 25

26 190 GRAY DONNIE Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:07 (22) 1h20:57 (28) 3h22:04 40:04 26

27 92 PIZZINAT DINO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:01 (21) 1h21:54 (32) 3h22:55 40:55 27

28 18 ANDREUTTI LUCA Perc A - Km 24, 1h59:53 (18) 1h24:01 (38) 3h23:54 41:54 28

29 79 GORTAN ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h00:05 (19) 1h24:08 (39) 3h24:13 42:13 29

30 160 VENIER MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:03 (33) 1h18:27 (25) 3h24:30 42:30 30

31 20 CIMENTI GAETANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h01:35 (27) 1h24:31 (41) 3h26:06 44:06 31

32 94 BUBISUTTI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h08:39 (40) 1h18:21 (24) 3h27:00 45:00 32

33 142 POSOCCO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:11 (36) 1h21:47 (31) 3h28:58 46:58 33

34 21 SEGRADO MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:57 (32) 1h23:35 (36) 3h29:32 47:32 34

35 140 ANDRIANI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:47 (35) 1h23:22 (35) 3h30:09 48:09 35

36 135 FURLAN ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h10:46 (42) 1h21:44 (30) 3h32:30 50:30 36

37 52 DEL ZOTTO STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h09:01 (41) 1h24:09 (40) 3h33:10 51:10 37

38 39 BLANZAN RUDY Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:00 (47) 1h21:30 (29) 3h34:30 52:30 38

39 68 SCARSINI GIULIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h06:14 (34) 1h28:36 (47) 3h34:50 52:50 39

40 86 COCEANO FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:06 (44) 1h22:59 (34) 3h35:05 53:05 40

41 164 MARTINIS AURELIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h05:31 (31) 1h30:37 (53) 3h36:08 54:08 41

42 155 ZULLATO IVANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:03 (50) 1h23:40 (37) 3h37:43 55:43 42

43 88 SANTAROSSA RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:20 (48) 1h25:22 (42) 3h38:42 56:42 43

44 93 ORLANDO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h10:50 (43) 1h29:01 (49) 3h39:51 57:51 44

45 188 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:58 (52) 1h26:13 (43) 3h41:11 59:11 45

46 136 DE REGGI DARIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:15 (37) 1h34:53 (61) 3h42:08 1h00:08 46

47 147 VISINTINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h43:23 1h01:23 47

48 176 CESCUTTI FLAVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:02 (66) 1h20:22 (27) 3h43:24 1h01:24 48
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49 54 CABBAI CLAUDIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:47 (46) 1h30:59 (54) 3h43:46 1h01:46 49

49 43 BRUMAT RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h07:21 (38) 1h36:25 (64) 3h43:46 1h01:46 49

51 62 NASSIMBENI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h15:32 (54) 1h28:16 (46) 3h43:48 1h01:48 51

52 72 DE CRIGNIS GRAZIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h15:09 (53) 1h29:27 (52) 3h44:36 1h02:36 52

53 85 LIRA GIANCARLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:40 (56) 1h28:05 (45) 3h44:45 1h02:45 53

54 162 RINALDI GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 2h18:23 (58) 1h26:28 (44) 3h44:51 1h02:51 54

55 156 CAPOSASSI HERBERT Perc A - Km 24, 2h12:41 (45) 1h33:23 (60) 3h46:04 1h04:04 55

56 186 URBAN PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h18:19 (57) 1h29:06 (50) 3h47:25 1h05:25 56

57 166 FERUZZI ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:53 (62) 1h28:51 (48) 3h49:44 1h07:44 57

58 63 ROMANO MATTEO Perc A - Km 24, 3h49:57 1h07:57 58

59 41 CACITTI MASSIMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h14:23 (51) 1h36:27 (65) 3h50:50 1h08:50 59

60 167 TOFFOLI PIERO Perc A - Km 24, 2h21:59 (63) 1h29:23 (51) 3h51:22 1h09:22 60

61 47 OLIVOTTO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:18 (60) 1h31:10 (55) 3h51:28 1h09:28 61

62 128 CAO IVAN Perc A - Km 24, 2h20:50 (61) 1h31:53 (56) 3h52:43 1h10:43 62

63 64 CORTOLEZZIS FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h16:36 (55) 1h36:13 (63) 3h52:49 1h10:49 63

64 179 MION ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h22:49 (64) 1h32:48 (57) 3h55:37 1h13:37 64

65 133 BELLINA LICIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h23:00 (65) 1h36:33 (66) 3h59:33 1h17:33 65

66 73 BOSCOLO CARLO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:37 (69) 1h33:16 (59) 3h59:53 1h17:53 66

67 124 PERUZZO FULVIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h19:57 (59) 1h40:59 (73) 4h00:56 1h18:56 67

68 95 MICOLI VICTOR Perc A - Km 24, 2h08:15 (39) 1h53:30 (95) 4h01:45 1h19:45 68

69 171 PROSDOCIMO STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h13:57 (49) 1h49:07 (89) 4h03:04 1h21:04 69

70 74 CORBA ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:19 (70) 1h34:58 (62) 4h04:17 1h22:17 70

70 42 BALLATTORE FABIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:25 (67) 1h37:52 (67) 4h04:17 1h22:17 70

72 36 DE CANEVA STEFANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:23 (78) 1h32:57 (58) 4h08:20 1h26:20 72

73 83 URAMONTI RICCARDO Perc A - Km 24, 2h30:04 (72) 1h41:04 (74) 4h11:08 1h29:08 73

74 177 VUAN ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h30:35 (73) 1h40:42 (72) 4h11:17 1h29:17 74

75 137 BARADELLO LUCA Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:41 (74) 1h38:43 (68) 4h13:24 1h31:24 75

76 144 GRECO DOMENICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h26:27 (68) 1h47:15 (84) 4h13:42 1h31:42 76

77 134 CONARDI DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24, 2h29:39 (71) 1h45:03 (82) 4h14:42 1h32:42 77

78 80 NAZZI FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:03 (82) 1h39:11 (69) 4h17:14 1h35:14 78

79 77 SCREM OTHMAR Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:01 (81) 1h40:00 (71) 4h18:01 1h36:01 79

80 23 GOSPARINI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:55 (76) 1h43:19 (76) 4h18:14 1h36:14 80

81 189 MARTINIS DANIELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:25 (84) 1h39:36 (70) 4h19:01 1h37:01 81

82 91 GORTANI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h34:48 (75) 1h44:59 (81) 4h19:47 1h37:47 82

83 29 VENTURA GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:21 (77) 1h44:39 (80) 4h20:00 1h38:00 83

84 127 CODUTTI EMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h35:30 (79) 1h44:36 (79) 4h20:06 1h38:06 84

85 187 URBAN VALTER Perc A - Km 24, 2h41:17 (87) 1h42:14 (75) 4h23:31 1h41:31 85

86 125 DAL BIANCO PIETRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h36:37 (80) 1h47:31 (85) 4h24:08 1h42:08 86

87 45 SARTOR MAURIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h41:26 (88) 1h43:47 (77) 4h25:13 1h43:13 87

88 14 MANTELLI FABRIZIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:34 (85) 1h46:58 (83) 4h26:32 1h44:32 88

89 129 VISENTINI ENRICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h38:47 (83) 1h48:29 (88) 4h27:16 1h45:16 89

90 40 SCODELLARO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:39 (91) 1h43:58 (78) 4h29:37 1h47:37 90

91 139 PAOLINI FABIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h43:18 (89) 1h49:17 (90) 4h32:35 1h50:35 91

92 184 TOLAZZI GIOVANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h39:49 (86) 1h53:24 (94) 4h33:13 1h51:13 92

93 46 COLLAVO MASSIMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:04 (96) 1h48:14 (87) 4h36:18 1h54:18 93
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93 27 GNESOTTO MASSIMO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:06 (97) 1h48:12 (86) 4h36:18 1h54:18 93

95 126 ZORZI ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:00 (90) 1h54:05 (96) 4h39:05 1h57:05 95

96 49 D'ANGELA LORENZO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:58 (95) 1h52:34 (93) 4h39:32 1h57:32 96

97 148 GIACOMINI ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h50:07 (101) 1h50:34 (91) 4h40:41 1h58:41 97

98 25 GRESSANI LUCIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h51:15 (102) 1h51:18 (92) 4h42:33 2h00:33 98

99 145 CHIARATO ENRICO Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:19 (98) 1h54:45 (97) 4h43:04 2h01:04 99

100 175 DEL GOBBO RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:31 (93) 2h00:23 (107) 4h46:54 2h04:54 100

101 65 STEFANINI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 2h48:41 (99) 1h58:36 (104) 4h47:17 2h05:17 101

102 165 BINOTTO GIULIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h53:40 (105) 1h55:18 (98) 4h48:58 2h06:58 102

103 169 PALMISANO FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24, 2h45:46 (92) 2h03:52 (113) 4h49:38 2h07:38 103

104 100 ANTONELLI GIANNI Perc A - Km 24, 2h52:47 (103) 1h57:18 (102) 4h50:05 2h08:05 104

105 149 FALOMO ANDREA Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:03 (106) 1h56:38 (100) 4h50:41 2h08:41 105

106 84 KLINEC GIULIANO Perc A - Km 24, 2h49:43 (100) 2h03:42 (112) 4h53:25 2h11:25 106

107 78 DE PAULI GIORGIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h58:41 (109) 1h57:04 (101) 4h55:45 2h13:45 107

108 123 NOVELLI ALESSIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h53:36 (104) 2h02:19 (110) 4h55:55 2h13:55 108

109 98 PELESSONI RENATO Perc A - Km 24, 2h55:06 (108) 2h01:10 (108) 4h56:16 2h14:16 109

110 122 ZITTER ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 2h54:08 (107) 2h02:44 (111) 4h56:52 2h14:52 110

111 159 GRAY SHANNON MICHAEL Perc A - Km 24, 3h01:29 (110) 1h58:11 (103) 4h59:40 2h17:40 111

112 22 GO' GIANMARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h05:00 (115) 1h55:39 (99) 5h00:39 2h18:39 112

113 97 MERONI CARLO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:19 (112) 1h59:32 (106) 5h01:51 2h19:51 113

114 161 MORETTI FERDINANDO Perc A - Km 24, 3h06:12 (116) 1h59:23 (105) 5h05:35 2h23:35 114

115 185 ANTONEL MARIO Perc A - Km 24, 2h46:31 (93) 2h26:16 (121) 5h12:47 2h30:47 115

116 70 AMATO GIUSEPPE Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:26 (113) 2h11:06 (117) 5h13:32 2h31:32 116

117 51 PETRUSSA PAOLO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:40 (114) 2h18:17 (119) 5h20:57 2h38:57 117

118 90 CEVRO-VUKOVIC RENZO Perc A - Km 24, 3h14:46 (120) 2h09:36 (115) 5h24:22 2h42:22 118

119 33 DEFEND ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 3h07:34 (117) 2h16:52 (118) 5h24:26 2h42:26 119

120 182 PIERMARINI MARCO Perc A - Km 24, 3h24:20 (123) 2h02:13 (109) 5h26:33 2h44:33 120

121 181 FACCO MASSIMILIANO Perc A - Km 24, 3h02:06 (111) 2h26:33 (122) 5h28:39 2h46:39 121

122 71 PRAVISANI EZIO Perc A - Km 24, 3h20:45 (122) 2h08:24 (114) 5h29:09 2h47:09 122

123 56 LIBERATORE SIRO Perc A - Km 24, 3h20:43 (121) 2h09:37 (116) 5h30:20 2h48:20 123

124 34 DEGANO STEPHANO Perc A - Km 24, 3h12:38 (119) 2h18:18 (120) 5h30:56 2h48:56 124

125 24 SIMINI ALBERTO Perc A - Km 24, 3h10:52 (118) 2h26:54 (123) 5h37:46 2h55:46 125

126 76 FLOREANINI MICHELE Perc A - Km 24, 3h29:15 (124) 2h33:09 (124) 6h02:24 3h20:24 126

Assenti

7 SCANU MARIO Perc A - Km 24,

10 PIERANTONI DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24,

17 DEREANI BENIAMINO Perc A - Km 24,

28 CARLOT FRANCO Perc A - Km 24,

30 SENIK DAVID Perc A - Km 24,

31 GRIZON SEBASTIANO Perc A - Km 24,

35 PASUT ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24,

37 FACCA FRANCESCO Perc A - Km 24,

38 SBRIZZAI PAOLO Perc A - Km 24,
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Categoria Tratta 1 (Clt) Tratta 2 (Clt) Tempi Scarto Clt

50 PARPINEL PIERLUIGI Perc A - Km 24,

55 CARLET ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24,

57 PIUSSI GABRIELE Perc A - Km 24,

59 GATTO DENIS Perc A - Km 24,

60 GATTO MICHELE Perc A - Km 24,

61 TURCHET LUCA Perc A - Km 24,

67 MIKLAVIC STEFKO Perc A - Km 24,

69 DA RIOS DAVIDE Perc A - Km 24,

87 RATTIN ANDREA Perc A - Km 24,

89 VISENTIN ALESSANDRO Perc A - Km 24,

99 SPONGA MARCO Perc A - Km 24,

130 OLIVO NEVIO Perc A - Km 24,

131 ROMANO FRANCO Perc A - Km 24,

143 DROGHINI SAURO Perc A - Km 24,

150 MONTAGNER NICOLA Perc A - Km 24,

152 MASCIA GIANLUCA Perc A - Km 24,

153 SANZIN WALTER Perc A - Km 24,

157 BORSATO LUCIO Perc A - Km 24,

158 FORNI ANDREA Perc A - Km 24,

168 CHIARADIA MATTEO Perc A - Km 24,

174 DANGELO PAOLO Perc A - Km 24,

178 REGATTIN LUCIANO Perc A - Km 24,

Abbandoni

13 FRATTINO SILVANO Perc A - Km 24,

32 BORTOLUSSI ROBERTO Perc A - Km 24,

48 IACUZZO PIERGIORGIO Perc A - Km 24,

141 STURAM AMEDEO Perc A - Km 24,

154 PASIN BRUNO Perc A - Km 24,

172 RINALDI MARIO Perc A - Km 24,

180 COSTA TIBERIO Perc A - Km 24,


